GAMA PREMIUM ES

NOVEDAD 2018 El Swimspa Duo es el modelo de swimspa que se diferencia
del resto por sus dos espacios diferenciados, lo que
permite controlar de forma independiente las funciones y
temperatura del agua de cada una de las zonas.

La zona del spa estd equipada con dos asientos y una
tumbona para recibir un completo circuito de hidromasaje,
después de una fantdstica sesion de fitness o de natacion
en la zona de nado del swimspa.

Gracias a sus compactas medidas el swimspa Duo puede
ubicarse tanto en el interior como en el exterior de su casa.
El swimspa Duo ha sido creado para disfrutarlo con toda la
familia o amigos.

Posiciones: 4 (2% /1wa/ 1i )
Medidas: 575 x 230 x 138
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GAMA PREMIUM: SWIMSPA DUO

Caracteristicas técnicas

Medidas ( £2cm)

Posiciones (sentado / tumbado / de pie)
Volumen Agua (l)

Peso (vacio / lleno) (kg)

Tipo Revestimiento Mueble Exterior
Sin revestimiento
Colores Acrilico

Total Puntos de Masaje
Micro Masaje Localizado Presién
Nado contracorriente
Masaje Rotativo Antitension
Masaje Rotativo Drenaje
Masaje Pies Reflexo
Masaje Cervical
Jets Tumbona Intensive Treatment
Boquillas Relax Impact System
Cascadas Agua
Fuentes Agua

Reposacabezas

Panel de Control Digital

Ultraviolet Treatment UV

Estructura Metalica Galvanizada

Base ABS

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Nordic Insulation System

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting

Surround Bluetooth Audio
Jets/Boquillas Inoxidable
Mueble Woodermax

Design Line

Barra Inoxidable
Aromatherapy

Escalera Acceso Easy Access
Touch Panel Programable Wifi
Flexible Massage

Masaje de agua
Relax Impact Pump

Bomba de recirculaciéon
Calentador de agua

Tipo de filtro

High Performance Water Care

Potencia requerida LOW AMP (W) / (A) a 230 V

Voltaje

ref: 69126
ZONA A ZONA B
575 x 230 x 138 Acabados Casco
32/M 1 (de pie)
LC00 E000 Colores Acrilico
1.500 / 8.500

Gris sintético
Opcional
44 /59 / 46

35 12
44 Blanco 59 Sterling

NN A

- 3 Acabados Mueble
3 -
Principal Principal + Aux
.
.
Opcional
Opcional

TLED + Accesorios 5 LED + Accesorios Gris Sintético
iluminados iluminados

Opcional
.
- 3 (interior)

Opcional

2200 W /3 CV 3x2200W /3 CV

250 W 280 W
3.000 W
Cartucho

3280 W /143 A 7000W /304 A
230V /400 VI

Accesorios

46 Azul Marmol

Escalera SWIMSPA

g

Kit de desinfeccion

Limpia fondos

Como parte de nuestra politica de mejoramiento continuo, nos reservamos
el derecho de modificar el disefio y/o especificaciones sin previo aviso.



PREMIUM RANGE EN

NEW PRODUCT 2018 The Duo Swimspa is different from all other Swimspa
models because it has two separate spaces, which allows
the features and water temperature in each of the areas to
be controlled separately.

The hot tub area has two seats and a lounger, allowing you
to enjoy a complete hydromassage circuit after a fantastic
fitness or swimming session in the Swimspa’s swimming
area.

Thanks to its compact size, the Duo Swimspa can be
installed both inside and outside your home. The Duo
Swimspa is designed to be enjoyed with all of your family
or friends.

Positions: 4 (2% /1&/1ﬁ )
Measurements: 575 x 230 x 138
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PREMIUM RANGE: SWIMSPA DUO

Technical characteristics

Measures ( £2cm)

Positions (seats / loungers / stand up)
Water capacity ()

Weight (empty / full) (kg)

Cabinet coating
Without cabinet
Acrylic colours

Total massage points
High pressure micro-massage
Swimming against the water flow
Circular anti-stress massage
Circular drainage massage
Reflex foot massage
Neck massage
Intensive treatment lounger jets
Relax Impact System nozzles
Waterfall
Water fountains

Headrests

Digital Control Panel

Ultraviolet Treatment

Galvanised metal structure

ABS base

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Nordic Insulation System

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting

Bluetooth surround sound
Stainless steel nozzles
Woodermax Cabinet

Design Line

Stainless steel handrail
Aromatherapy

Easy Access Steps
Programmable WiFi Touch Panel
Flexible Massage

Water massage
Relax Impact Pump

Recirculation pump

Water heater

Type of filter

High Performance Water Care

Power requirement LOW AMP (W) / (A) to 230 V

Voltage

ref: 69126

ZONE A ZONE B
575 x 230 x 138
32/D 1 (stand up)
1.000 6.000
1.500 / 8.500

Synthetic grey
Optional
44 /59 / 46

Principal Principal + Aux
.

Optional
Optional

TLED + illuminated 5 LED + illuminated
accessories accessories

Optional
.

- 3 (interior)

Optional

2200 W /3 HP 3x2200W /3 HP

250 W 280 W
3.000 W
Cartridge

3280W /14,3 A 7000W /304 A
230V /400 VI

Shell Finishes

Acrylic Colours

44 White 59 Sterling 46 Blue Marble

Cabinet Finishes

Grey Synthetic

According to our policy of constant evolution, we reserve the right to
modify the specifications in part or in whole without forewarning.

Accessories

SWIMSPA Steps

g

Disinfection kit

Spa vacuum cleaner



GAMME PREMIUM FR

NOUVEAUTE 2018 Le spa de nage Duo est le modele de spa de nage qui se
différencie des autres par ses deux espaces distincts, ce
qui permet de contrdler les fonctions et la température de
’eau de chacune des zones de facon indépendante.
L'espace de spa est équipé de deux sieges et d’'une
chaise longue, afin de profiter d’'un circuit complet
d’hydromassage aprés une magnifique session de fitness
ou de natation dans la zone dédiée du spa de nage.

Grace a ses dimensions compactes, le spa de nage Duo
peut étre installé a l'intérieur ou a I'extérieur de votre
maison. Le spa de nage Duo a été congu de fagcon a pouvoir
en profiter en famille ou entre amis.

Positions: 4 (2% /1&/1ﬁ )
Dimensions: 575 x 230 x 138
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GAMME PREMIUM: SWIMSPA DUO

Caractéristiques
techniques

Dimensions ( £2cm)
Positions (assises / allongées)
Volume Eau ()

Poids (vide / plein) (kg)

Type Revétement Meuble Extérieur
Sans habillage
Couleurs Acrylique

Total Points de Massage
Micro Massage Localisé Pression
Natation a contre-courant
Massage Rotatif Anti-tension
Massage Rotatif Drainage
Massage Pieds Reflexo
Massage Cervical
Jets Chaise-Longue Intensive Treatment
Buses Relax Impact System
Cascades Eau
Sources Eau

Appuie-téte

Panneau de Commande Numériqu

Ultraviolet Treatment UV

Structure Métal Galvanisé

Base ABS

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Nordic Insulation System

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting

Surround Bluetooth Audio
Buses Inoxydable

Meuble Woodermax

Design Line

Barre Inoxydable
Aromatherapy

Escalier Accées Easy Access
Touch Panel Programmable Wifi
Flexible Massage

Massage d’eau
Relax Impact Pump

Pompe de recirculation
Chauffage d’'eau

Type de filtre

High Performance Water Care

Puissance maximale LOW AMP (W) / (A) 230 V
Tension

ref: 69126

ZONE A ZONE B
575 x 230 x 138
32/ 1 (debout)
1.000 6.000
1.500 / 8.500

Gris synthétique
Option
44 /59 / 46

3 -
Principal Principal + Aux
.
.
Option
Option

1LED + Accessoires 5 LED + Accessoires
éclairés éclairés

Option
.
= 3 (intérieur)
Option

2200 W /3CV 3x2200W/3CV

250 W 280 W
3.000 W
Cartouche

3280 W /143 A 7000W /304 A
230V /400 VIl

Finitions coque

Couleurs Acrylique

44 Blanc

59 Sterling

Finitions Habillage

Synthétique gris

Accessoires

46 Bleu marbré

Echelle SWIMSPA

g

Kit de désinfection

Ustensiles de nettoyage
du fond du Spa

Dans le cadre de notre politique d’améliorations constantes, nous nous
réservons le droit de modifier/d’amender nos spécifications n’importe

quand et sans aucun préavis.



LINEA PREMIUM IT

NEW PRODUCT 2018 La Swimspa Duo ¢ il modello che si distingue dagli altri
grazie alla separazione degli spazi, consentendo di
controllare indipendentemente le funzioni e la temperatura
dell’acqua in ognuna delle zone.

La zona Spa & dotata di due sedute e una sdraio, per
usufruire di un circuito di idromassaggio completo dopo
una fantastica sessione di fitness o nuoto nella zona
dedicata allo sport della Swimspa.

Grazie alle dimensioni compatte, la Swimspa Duo pud
essere situata sia all’interno che all’esterno della casa. La
Swimspa Duo é stata creata per riunirsi con la famiglia e
gli amici.

Posizioni: 4 (2%, /1aa /11 )
Misure: 575 x 230 x 138
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LINEA PREMIUM: SWIMSPA DUO

Caratteristiche tecniche

Misure ( £2 cm)

Posizioni (seduto / sdraiato)
Volume acqua ()

Peso (vuota/piena) (kg)

Tipo di rivestimento del mobile esterno
Senza rivestimento
Colori Acrilico

Totale punti di massaggio
Micro Masaje Localizado Presiéon
Nuoto controcorrente
Massaggio rotativo antitensione
Massaggio rotativo drenante
Massaggio ai piedi Reflexo
Massaggio cervicale
Jet lettino Intensive Treatment
Bocchette Relax Impact System
Cascate d’acqua
Fontane d’acqua

Poggiatesta

Pannello di controllo digitale

Ultraviolet Treatment UV

Struttura metallica galvanizzata

Base ABS

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Nordic Insulation System

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting

Surround Bluetooth Audio
Jet/Bocchette Inossidabile
Mobile Woodermax

Design Line

Barra inossidabile

Aromatherapy

Scala di accesso Easy Access
Touch Panel Programmabile Wi-Fi
Flexible Massage

Massaggio ad acqua
Relax Impact Pump

Pompa di ricircolo
Scaldaacqua

Tipo di filtro

High Performance Water Care

Potenza necessaria LOW AMP (W) / (A) a 230 V
Tensione

ref: 69126

ZONE A ZONE B
575 x 230 x 138
32/ 1 (stand up)

1.000 6.000 Colori Acrilico
1.500 / 8.500

Finiture della struttura

Synthetic grey
Opzionale
44 /59 / 46

44 Bianco

- 3 Finiture mobile
3 -
Principal Principal + Aux
.
.
Opzionale
Opzionale

T1LED + illuminated 5 LED + illuminated
accessories accessories

Grigio sintetico

Opzionale
.
= 3 (interior)

Opzionale

2200 W /3 HP 3x2200W/3CV

250 W 280 W
3.000 W
Cartridge

46 Azzurro marmo

Accessori

Scaletta SWIMSPA

g

Kit di disinfezione

Pulizia dei fondi

3280 W /14,3 A 7000 W /30,4 A Fedeli alla nostra politica di continuo miglioramento, ci riserviamo il diritto

230V /400 VIl di modificare il design e/o le specifiche senza preavviso.



PREMIUM-ASSORTIMENT NLD

NEW PRODUCT 2018 De Duo swimspa onderscheidt zich van de overige
zwemspamodellen door de twee aparte zones, waarin u de
functies en de watertemperatuur onafhankelijk van elkaar
kunt regelen.

De spazone heeft twee zitplaatsen en een ligstoel waar u
een compleet hydromassagecircuit kunt doorlopen, na een
heerlijke fitness- of zwemsessie in de zwemzone van de
swimspa.

Dankzij zijn compacte afmetingen kan de Duo swimspa
zowel binnen als buiten worden geinstalleerd. De Duo
swimspa is ontworpen om met het hele gezin of met
vrienden van te genieten.

Standen: 4 (2\’\3&/1‘/1'i‘ )
Afmetingen: 575 x 230 x 138
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PREMIUM-ASSORTIMENT: SWIMSPA DUO

Technische gegevens

Afmetingen (= 2 cm)
Posities (zit-/ligplaatsen)
Watervolume (L)
Gewicht (leeg/vol) (kg)

Coating raamwerk
Zonder raamwerk
Acrylkleuren

Aantal massagepunten
Micromassage met hoge druk
Tegenstroom zwemmen
Cirkelvormige anti-stressmassage
Cirkelvormige drainagemassage
Voetreflexmassage
Nekmassage
Ligplaatsjets voor intensieve behandeling
Relax Impact System-injectoren
Waterval
Waterfonteinen

Hoofsteunen

Digitaal bedieningspaneel

Ultraviolet behandeling

Structuur in gegalvaniseerd metaal

Basis in ABS

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Nordic Insulation System

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting

Surround Bluetooth Audio
Roestvrijstalen injectoren
Woodermax-raamwerk

Design Line

Roestvrijstalen stang

Aromatherapy

Easy Access-trapje

Programmeerbaar wifi-aanraakscherm
Flexible Massage

Watermassage
Relax Impact-pomp

Recirculatiepomp
Waterboiler

Filtertype

High Performance Water Care

Vereist vermogen LOW AMP (W) / (A) aan 230 V
Spanning

ref: 69126

ZONE A ZONE B
575 x 230 x 138
3@2/D 1 (staand)
1.000 6.000
1.500 / 8.500

Synthetisch grijs

Optioneel
44 /59 / 46
35 12
19 7
= 5
4 2
8 2
2 -
2 -
= 3
3 -
Hoofd Hoofd + Hulp
.
Optioneel
Optioneel

1LED + Verlichte 5 LED + Verlichte

accessoires accessoires
Optioneel
.
- 3 (binnenland)

Optioneel

2200 W /3 PK 3x2200W /3 PK

250 W 280 W
3.000 W
Patroon

3280 W /143 A 7000W /304 A

230V /400 VIl

Afwerking rompstruttura

Kleuren acryl

44 Wit

Afwerking raamwerk

Synthetisch grijs

59 Sterling

46 Blauw marmer

Accessoires

SWIMSPA Trap

g

Ontsmettingskit

Bodemreiniger

Overeenkomstig ons beleid van voortdurende ontwikkeling behouden wij ons het recht voor
om de specificaties geheel of gedeeltelijk te wijzigen zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving.




REIHE PREMIUM DEU

NEUHEITEN 2018 Das Swimspa Duo kombiniert zwei separate Zonen auf eine
Weise, die es erlaubt, die Funktionen und Wassertemperatur
der beiden Zonen getrennt voneinander zu regeln.

Die Spa-Zone ist mit zwei Sitzen und einer Liege
ausgestattet, perfekt, um ein intensives Schwimmtraining
in der Schwimmzone des Spas mit einer entspannenden
Hydromassage-Session abzuschlieB3en.

Dank seiner kompakten Abmessungen kann das Swimspa
Duo sowohl Indoors als auch im AuBenbereich installiert
werden. GenieBBen Sie das Swimspa Duo zusammen mit
Familie und Freunden!

Positionen: 4 (2% /1=a/11)
Abmessungen: 575 x 230 x 138
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REIHE PREMIUM: SWIMSPA DUO

Technische Eigenschaften

Dimensionen ( £2cm)

Positionen (sitze / liege / aufstehen)
Wasservolumen(l)

Gewicht (leer/befillt) (kg)

Verkleidungstyp AuBenrahmen
Metallrahmen
Acrylfarben*

Massagepunkte gesamt
Ortliche Druck-Mikromassage
Ich Schwimme gegen den gegenstrom
Kreisende spannungslésende Massage
Kreisende Drainage-Massage
FuBreflexmassage
Halswirbelmassage
Jets Liege intensive Behandlung
Dusen Relax Impact System
Wasserfalle
Wasserquellen

Kopfstitzen

Digitales Bedienfeld

Ultraviolet Treatment UV

Verzinkter Metallrahmen

ABS-Platte

Energy Saving Cover

EcoSpa

Nordic Insulation System

Colour Sense

Pure Line Lighting

Surround Bluetooth Audio

Dusen Edelstahl

Woodermax Verkleidung

Design Line

Edelstahlstange

Aromatherapie

Zutrittsleiter Easy Access
Programmierbares Touch Panel Wifi
Flexible Massage

Wassermassage / Jetpumpe
Relax Impact Pump / Geblase

Silent Pump / Umwaélzpumpe
Wassererhitzer

Filtertyp

High Performance Water Care

Leistung Option niedrige Stromstarke (W) / (A) 230 V

Stromspannung

ref: 69126
ZONE A ZONE B
575 x 230 x 138 Akrylfarben rompstruttura
32/ 1 (aufstehen)
1000 6.000 Kleuren acryl
1.500 / 8.500

Carbon-Grau

Option
44 /59 / 46

35 12

19 7 44 Weil3
- 5

4 2

8 2

2 -

2 -

= 3 Rahmenausfthrung
3 -

Haupt Bedienfeld Hauptassistent
o

Option
Option

TLED + S5 LED +
Beleuchtungszubehdr Beleuchtungszubehor

Synthetikgrau

Option
.

= 3 (Innenseite)

Option

2200 W /3 HP 3x2200W /3 HP

250 W 280 W
3.000 W
Kartuschenfilter

3280 W /143 A 7000 W /304 A
230V /400 V Il

59 Sterling

Zubehor

46 Marmorblau

Treppe SWIMSPA

g

Desinfektionsset

Bodenreiniger Spa

Im Rahmen unserer 3_em0hungen um standige Verbesserungen behalten wir uns das Recht vor, ohne weitere
Bekanntmachungen Anderungen an der Konstruktion und den technischen Daten vorzunehmen.



